
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

01-Jan

02-Jan          6,478.52    6,555.61   6,464.34     6,554.04        104.00          1.61                 443,108                      2,621,118           35.81 

03-Jan          6,539.81    6,544.90   6,483.80     6,498.88         (55.16)         (0.84)                (260,500)                      3,022,105           48.54 

04-Jan          6,505.11    6,602.92   6,493.37     6,602.52        103.64          1.59                 768,302                      4,901,366           47.27 

05-Jan          6,606.24    6,629.64   6,583.06     6,629.64          27.12          0.41                 420,607                      5,103,185           48.54 

Week 01
1    6,629.64   6,498.88     6,629.64        179.60          2.78              1,371,517                    15,647,773           45.45 

YTD
2    6,629.64   6,498.88          2.78              1,371,517                    15,647,773           45.45 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

01-Jan

02-Jan 379,803,556 3,659,393,399 37,059

03-Jan 182,699,766 3,112,981,772 27,036

04-Jan 461,640,053 5,184,488,313 52,860

05-Jan 520,190,454 5,256,860,259 49,704

Week 01 1,544,333,829 17,213,723,743 166,659

Daily Ave. (Week) 4,303,430,936 41,665

Daily Ave. (YTD) 4,303,430,936 41,665

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,502.52         77.93           2.28          11.06          6.37 Total Market 283 17,161,445,347             2.52 

Financials          1,774.71         35.83           2.06          21.51       34.43 Financials Sector 30 5,841,490,343             2.71 

Industrial          9,242.31       166.40           1.83            9.29          3.08 Industrial Sector 73 3,186,904,757             1.10 

Holding Firms          6,420.27       314.27           5.15          14.97          6.18 Holding Firms Sector 34 3,204,404,620             4.82 

Property          2,874.38         19.44           0.68          19.08          5.63 Property Sector 48 2,727,508,519             1.49 

Services          1,648.82         43.83           2.73           (4.74)         (0.91) Services Sector 65 1,990,663,548             2.55 

Mining & Oil          9,777.41      (223.02)          (2.23)         (56.89)      (33.04) Mining & Oil Sector 22 184,901,031            (2.82)
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

                28,504 

              166,659 

3,656,865,016

3,656,865,016

1,463,265,480 14,627,460,063

          8,509,645 

          8,509,645 

Regular Market

           179.60 

             561,244,626 

447

451,867,915 4,530,248,502

          374,722,745 

     Net  Buying

01 Jan - 05 Jan 2024

  Daily Foreign Transactions (in Thousand Php)

       Selling  Total

461,513,770 4,077,207,719 49,257 58,676,684           1,179,652,540 

             3,468,266,696             36,646 

175,161,050 2,551,737,146 26,863

               413 

Total Market

       2,341,289 

       7,138,128 

       7,138,128 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

            99,713 

       2,308,069 

       3,318,576 

       3,888,752 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                  3,115 

                37,260 

                26,788 

                42,368 

                27,783 

       4,598,561 

       2,980,997 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    17,213,724 

Total Value % Weekly 

Change

393646,565,92041,272

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

173

539

393

1,572

7,538,716

52,321 9,772,138              654,239,812 

2,586,263,681

646,565,92041,272

165,087 81,068,349

Php '000

Trading Holiday

          Trading Holiday

          1,532,113 

           5,080,811              191,126,703 

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

       1,641,302 

   Value (Php)

       1,089,005 

       2,066,532 

No. of Trades

          2,834,834 

          2,761,896 

          1,380,802 
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